MZZ	000003201
(Requestor's Name)	

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

600382795706

2022 HAR - I PH 4: 26 2022 HAR - I PH 4: 25

8. FRANKLIN

MAR 2 - 2022



t .

> 115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: February 25, 2022	Account#: 12000000088
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1605801	
Entity Name: EMERGENCY RESPONSE AND TR	AINING SOLUTIONS, LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	2022 HAR
Conversion	עיר אינד האוגיהה טייר האוביה 1
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	PH 4: 26
E Fictitous Name	r o
Other	

Authorized Amount:	\$125
Signature:	Art

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HMUTED REGISTERED MENGLAND & WALEN REGISTRY (ROD2)2 6 BEVIS MARKS 19 FL LONDON EC3A 734 +44 (0)20.3786.1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONGROUGH WITD COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 1214 FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONGKONG +852.3975.1803

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT:	Emergency Response and Training S	Solutions, LLC				
	Nan	ic of Limited Liability (Tompany	<u> </u>		
The enclosed Existence, and	"Application by Foreign Limited Liability I check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authoriza referenced foreign limit	ation to Transact Business ted liability company to tr	in Florida. ansact busi	' Certifi aess in F	cate of Florida,
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:				
	Cynthia McDaniel					
		Name of Person				
	Moore & Van Allen PLLC					
		Firm Company	·····			
	100 N Tryon Street, Suite 4700					
		Address	····			
	Charlotte NC 28202				2022 HAR	
	C	ity State and Zip Code			HA 2	
	sreid@hepaco.com				R - 1	ي وي الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل
	E-mail address: (to be	2 used for future annual	report notification)		-0	
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please cal	11:		с. С.	PH 4: 21	
C	ynthia McDaniel	704 at (331-1000)		26	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number		
Regi	ng Address: stration Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection			
	sion of Corporations	Division of Co				
	. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee					
T alla	ihassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, Fl	pe Street, Suite 810 L 32303			
Please	sed is a check for the following amount: c make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP 25.00 Filing Fee	e & 🛛 🗖 - \$155.00 Fili	ng Fee & 🛛 🗔 \$160.00 F	filing Fee. O nus & Certi		

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION (050002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Emergency Response and Training Solutions, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fa	arada The	alternate name	must include "Limited Liah	obty Company,"	"L.L.C." or "L	.н с." э
Delaware 2.		3.	01-063				
Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	ر،		() Et number.	. (1 applicable)		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to i	austalia	* 1				
	(See sections (05 0904 & (05 0905, F.S. to determine	ne penalty	liability)				
11231 Phillips Indus 5.	trial Blvd. E, Bldg. 1. Suite 300		11231 PI	hillips Industrial Bl	vd. E, Bldg	. 1, Suite	300
(Street Address of Principal Office)		б.	(Mailin	g Address)		<u>_</u> _	
Jacksonville, Florida	32256		Jacksonv	/ille, Florida 32256	5		
						2022	
			<u></u>				-7-8
7 Numerand treated at the					:	HAR .	. <u>AE</u> -68
7. Nome and <u>street addres</u>	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	<u>NUL</u> :	acceptable)	1		1	1. J. S. 194
						PH	4
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.				(¹)	 	2 mm
						: 2	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun St., Suite 4				(• ·	, or	
	Tallahassee			22204			
			Fl	32301 orida			
	(Uity)			(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Cogency Glubal inc. Kown Bγ:

· · · · .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	<u>Name and Address:</u>	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
DManager	Name: Hepaco, LLC	[] Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Charlotte, NC 28221-6308	Authorized	Charlotte, NC 28221-6308
Person		Person	
Other	Other	⊡Other	[]Other
🖬 Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Meinber	One Maritime Plaza, Suite 2300	□Member	Address:
DAuthorized	San Francisco CA 94111	Authorized	Laguna Niguel CA 92677
Person		Person	
DOther	Other	⊡Other	🖸 Other
Manager	Name: Alex Earls	Manager	Name: Tim Bradley
□Member	Address: 8 Garden Road	Member	Address 2255 Washington Street
□Authorized	Ross CA 94960	□Authorized	San Francisco, CA 94115
Person		Person	<u>-</u> 26
Other	Other	DOther	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Neht d. hll Signature at an authorized person



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EMERGENCY RESPONSE AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EMERGENCY RESPONSE AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2022 HAR - I PM 4: 26 14 Hassen wi - postara 1.700 m

, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202772042



•

• .